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Resources Safety
100 Plain Street EAST PERTH WA 6004
 
Tel: (08) 9358 8461   Fax: (08) 9358 8094
 www.dmp.wa.gov.au/ResourcesSafety
petreps@dmirs.wa.gov.au
Petroleum Monthly Status Report Form
Pursuant to the Petroleum Pipelines Act 1969 (schedule 1, division 6, clause 70); Petroleum and Geothermal Energy Resources Act 1967
(schedule 1, division 6, clause 70)
Month
Monthly Status Report Form for:
Year
Reporting Details
Company
Site ID no.
Contractor
Tenement
Facility name
Site/Location
Submitted by
Position
Telephone
Fax
Email
Address
Postcode
Employment Status Details
No.
Detail of Information
Employees	
Contractors
Marine Crew
1
Total number of hours worked
2
Average number of employees
3
Number of lost time accidents
4
Number of calendar days off
5
Number of work days lost
6
Definitions
Please refer to the 'Procedure and Definitions Manual: Petroleum Injury Report Forms and Monthly Status Report Forms' for definitions.
Number of alternate duty days
Accident Details
Date
Injured Person
Reference No.
Calendar days 
off
Work days 
lost
Alt. duties 
days
Recorded incidents for this month
Do you have any accidents/occurrences to report this month?
        Yes                No
Do you have any incidents to report this month?
PetMSRFv3Mar13
Resources Safety
303 Sevenoaks Street
Cannington WA 6107
 
Tel: (08) 9358 8461   Fax: (08) 9358 8094
 www.dmp.wa.gov.au/ResourcesSafety
petreps@dmp.wa.gov.au
Petroleum Incident Report Form
Persuant to the Petroleum Pipelines Act 1969; Petroleum and Geothermal Energy Resources Act 1967 (schedule 1, division 6, section 70)
Government of Western Australia
Department of Mines and Petroleum
 
 
Resources Safety
Reporting Details
Company
Site ID no.
Contractor
Tenement
Facility name
Site/Location
Submitted by
Position
Telephone
Fax
Email
Address
Postcode
Type of incident:
         Accident               Occurrence
Type of incident
Employee details
Surname
Given name
Employee type
Employee type
   Employee                Contractor
Occupation
Incident details
Incident date
/
/
Incident time
Incident Ref. No.
Facility Type
Breakdown Agency 
Describe the incident
Incident time: If time cannot be specified, please include reason in Incident description.
Injury Classification
Mechanism of Injury/Disease
Nature of Injury/Disease
Bodily location of Injury/Disease
Days lost this month
Calendar days
Work days
Alt. duties days
PetMSRFv1.2Jul09
Petroleum Monthly Status Report Form
Department of Mines and Petroleum
Normal.dot
42
Microsoft Office Word
7/08/2008 3:39:00 PM
6/08/2008 4:08:00 PM
7/08/2008 3:44:00 PM
459
1
168
958
0
96256
271
76
1190
6/08/2008 4:08:00 PM
Petroleum Monthly Status Report Form
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
Month
0,0,0
0,0,0
Year
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
Company name
0,0,0
0,0,0
Site ID (PNNNNN)
0,0,0
0,0,0
Contractor
0,0,0
0,0,0
Tenement
0,0,0
0,0,0
Facility name
0,0,0
0,0,0
Site/location
0,0,0
0,0,0
Form submitted by
0,0,0
0,0,0
Position
0,0,0
0,0,0
Phone number - please enter in (nn) nnnn nnn format.
0,0,0
0,0,0
Fax number - please enter in (nn) nnnn nnn format.
0,0,0
0,0,0
Email address
0,0,0
0,0,0
Address
0,0,0
0,0,0
Postcode
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
Total number of hours worked (employees). If none, enter 0.
0,0,0
Total number of hours worked (contractors). If none, enter 0.
0,0,0
Total number of hours worked (marine crew). If none, enter 0.
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
Average number of employees (employees). If none, enter 0.
0,0,0
Average number of employees (contractors). If none, enter 0.
0,0,0
Average number of employees (marine crew). If none, enter 0.
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
Number of lost time accidents (employees). If none, enter 0.
0,0,0
Number of lost time accidents (contractors). If none, enter 0.
0,0,0
Number of lost time accidents (marine crew). If none, enter 0.
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
Number of calendar days lost (employees). If none, enter 0.
0,0,0
Number of calendar days lost (contractors). If none, enter 0.
0,0,0
Number of calendar days lost (marine crew). If none, enter 0.
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
Number of work days lost (employees). If none, enter 0.
0,0,0
Number of work days lost (contractors). If none, enter 0.
0,0,0
Number of work days lost (marine crew). If none, enter 0.
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
Number of alternative duties days lost (employees). If none, enter 0.
0,0,0
Number of alternative duties days lost (contractors). If none, enter 0.
0,0,0
Number of alternative duties days lost (marine crew). If none, enter 0.
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
Accidents - date of injury (DD/MM/YYYY)
0,0,0
Accidents - injured person
0,0,0
Accidents - reference number
0,0,0
Accidents - calendar days lost this month (If none, enter 0).
0,0,0
Accidents - work days lost this month (If none, enter 0).
0,0,0
Accidents - alternative duties days lost this month (If none, enter 0).
0,0,0
Accidents - date of injury (DD/MM/YYYY)
0,0,0
Accidents - injured person
0,0,0
Accidents - reference number
0,0,0
Accidents - calendar days lost this month (If none, enter 0).
0,0,0
Accidents - work days lost this month (If none, enter 0).
0,0,0
Accidents - alternative duties days lost this month (If none, enter 0).
0,0,0
Accidents - date of injury (DD/MM/YYYY)
0,0,0
Accidents - injured person
0,0,0
Accidents - reference number
0,0,0
Accidents - calendar days lost this month (If none, enter 0).
0,0,0
Accidents - work days lost this month (If none, enter 0).
0,0,0
Accidents - alternative duties days lost this month (If none, enter 0).
0,0,0
Accidents - date of injury (DD/MM/YYYY)
0,0,0
Accidents - injured person
0,0,0
Accidents - reference number
0,0,0
Accidents - calendar days lost this month (If none, enter 0).
0,0,0
Accidents - work days lost this month (If none, enter 0).
0,0,0
Accidents - alternative duties days lost this month (If none, enter 0).
0,0,0
Accidents - date of injury (DD/MM/YYYY)
0,0,0
Accidents - injured person
0,0,0
Accidents - reference number
0,0,0
Accidents - calendar days lost this month (If none, enter 0).
0,0,0
Accidents - work days lost this month (If none, enter 0).
0,0,0
Accidents - alternative duties days lost this month (If none, enter 0).
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
Do you have any incidents to report this month?
0,0,0
Yes
0,0,0
No
0,0,0
No
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
Reset Form
0,0,0
Print Page
0,0,0
Submit form by email
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
Company
0,0,0
0,0,0
Site ID
0,0,0
0,0,0
Contractor
0,0,0
0,0,0
Tenement
0,0,0
0,0,0
Facility name
0,0,0
0,0,0
Site/location
0,0,0
0,0,0
Form submitted by
0,0,0
0,0,0
Position
0,0,0
0,0,0
Phone number - please enter in (nn) nnnn nnn format.
0,0,0
0,0,0
Fax number - please enter in (nn) nnnn nnn format.
0,0,0
0,0,0
Email address
0,0,0
0,0,0
Address
0,0,0
0,0,0
Postcode
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
Type of incident
0,0,0
Accident
0,0,0
Occurrence
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
Surname
0,0,0
0,0,0
Given name
0,0,0
0,0,0
Employee type
0,0,0
Company employee
0,0,0
Contractor
0,0,0
0,0,0
Occupation
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
Incident date - day
0,0,0
Incident date - day
0,0,0
0,0,0
Incident date - month
0,0,0
Incident date - month
0,0,0
0,0,0
Incident date - year
0,0,0
Incident date - year
0,0,0
Incident date - year
0,0,0
Incident date - year
0,0,0
0,0,0
Incident time - please enter in 24 hour format ie. HH:MM.
0,0,0
0,0,0
Incident reference number
0,0,0
0,0,0
Facility type
0,0,0
0,0,0
Breakdown agency
0,0,0
0,0,0
Describe the incident
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
Injury classification
0,0,0
0,0,0
Mechanism of injury or disease
0,0,0
0,0,0
Nature of injury or disease
0,0,0
0,0,0
Bodily location
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
Calendar days lost
0,0,0
Work days lost
0,0,0
Alternative duties days lost
0,0,0
0,0,0
Submit form by email
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
Another incident to report for this month?
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
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